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POS COGNOME NOME
ORNATI GIULIO
GALEATI GIANLUCA
BARNES PABLO
PROMETTI ANDREA
GARIBALDI DIEGO
DUDZIK ROBERT
VITALI PAOLO
TUCCI SIMONE
BELTRAMELLI MARCO
BORZANI LISA
FIDELUS JACEK
GIUSTO STEFANO
LOCATELLI ERNESTO
CAO IVAN
IEMMA CRISTIAN
FERRARA FRANCESCO
CONTI ANDREA
UGOLOTTI MARCO
KEJZLAR TOMAS
SMISKOVA KATERINA
PENNISI ALBERTO
VAIROLI MARTIN
MAESTRI MASSIMILIANO
FERRARO FRANCESCA
MARIANI ALBERTO
FLORIO FRANCO
SVAB KAREL
KEULSTRA YNZE
LAJOS DORA
SURIAN NICOLO
CRIPPA ANDREA
MARCHETTI FRANCO
LOCATELLI MIRKO
GONZALEZ HERN BRAYAN DUWAN
CAPRA FABRIZIO
PICCIONI GIUSEPPE
KOZIOL KRZYSZTOF
PONZONI RICCARDO
CALLISARDI GIANCARLO
ROZ MARCO
ALBANI CLAUDIO
FERRIO ADRIANO
CONRADO LUCA
SCUCCATO MASSIMO
CATTANE MONICA
TORRESI GIULIA
PACHECO DIAZ
GIURLEO ANDREA
MINOLETTI MAURO
ROSSI SILVIO
DAFFINI ANGELA
BORDINI GIANLUCA
BARILLI MARCO

ul
w

TEAM

BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D

RUN CARD

ATLETICA LEVANTE

NUOVA ATLETICA SAMVERGA ASD

RUN CARD
RUN CARD

INDIVIDUALE

RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD
INDIVIDUALE

SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO V
AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

RUBICONE FOR SPORT -MARIANNA TRAIL
EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO

OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

INDIVIDUALE

RUN CARD

GSBR
RUN CARD

ATL. NOVESE

G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO

CARVICO SKYRUNNING
VIRTUS GROANE

TEMPO

15:59:39
17:15:43
17:26:01
18:22:16
18:42:01
19:39:15
19:54:19
19:54:19
20:39:14
20:43:20
20:50:10
21:29:29
21:50:19
22:21:51
22:44:51
23:40:01
23:40:01
23:59:01
00:27:28
00:27:30
00:46:16
01:22:43
01:28:14
01:29:27
01:58:47
02:11:07
02:12:03
02:17:19
02:35:25
02:40:37
02:53:26
02:53:26
02:53:27
02:55:46
03:13:54
03:13:56
03:56:52
04:22:14
04:22:15
04:32:54
04:32:54
04:33:53
04:45:07

ASD QUEI BRUCIATI DEI CASTELLI BRUCIA 04:45:08

100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD

LEONARDO ANTO RUN CARD

RUN CARD

INDIVIDUALE

RUN CARD

INDIVIDUALE

04:51:51
04:56:17
04:56:18
05:06:26
05:06:52
05:06:52
05:20:53
05:20:58
05:25:02



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

BERTO
GIUSTINO
VITALI
CERVELLERA
BACCHETTA
ARRIGHINI
GENOVESI
DE CANI
ROSSI
BERTACCA
RENDA
VANNUCCI
BUZZI

MATTEO

GIUSEPPE ANTONA.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA

ANDREA
DAVIDE
LUIGI
LUCA
FEDERICO
NORBERTO
MASSIMO
ALFREDO
FLAVIO
LORENZO
VITTORIO

COLOMBO GATT. BEATRICE

RUSALEN

MARIO

OSTUNI RUNNER'S

ASD AVIS OGGIONO
INDIVIDUALE

SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS
RUN CARD

ATL. SERNAGLIA

05:25:03
05:27:07
05:27:07
05:40:22
05:43:25
05:56:25
05:56:26
06:03:32
06:45:17
06:59:25
06:59:25
08:06:18
08:14:52
08:15:59
08:41:37



